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317 CYPRESS COVE - FLORENCE - This incredible home, nestled in the sought-after Kendale Gardens
neighborhood within Florence city limits, offers 4 bedrooms and 3.1 baths across 2,573sf+/- of
living space. The main level features a spacious primary bedroom, 1.5 baths while the upper level
offers a private loft bedroom with its own full bath. The fully finished basement provides two
additional bedrooms, a full bath, and a cozy great room. The updated kitchen includes sleek stone
countertops, freshly painted cabinets, an island with a gas/electric stove, and all stainless-steel
appliances. There are two inviting fireplaces-one on the main level and one in the basement. This
home exudes warmth and charm. Step outside to enjoy two decks that overlook peaceful woods
and a stream, offering a tranquil retreat. Roof (10yrs), HVAC (7yrs) approximately. Don’t miss
your chance to see this beauty offered at $439,000 ... Contact Shirley Neese, Licensed Realtor,
Neese Real Estate, Inc, 256-335-6789.

Looking for Your Dream Home
or Land in the Shoals Area?

Lauderdale, Colbert, Franklin & Lawrence Counties

8 NOW.
Call Your Llocal REALTOR® Today!

Visit Shoals Area Listings at: MES
TNValleyHomeFinder.com AILY

634908-1

B
>
[
ey e



WINDOWS  DOORS + SIDING

"Simply the Best for Less™
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Window World is the nation’'s leader in replacement windows, siding, and exterior doors.
Our energy efficient products are the perfect enhancement for any home and are backed by the
industry’s strongest warranty. Contact us today to schedule your free in-home estimate!

Request a Free Estimate: 1-800 Get Windows

717 Michigan Ave., Muscle Shoals ¢ (256) 383-8894 ¢ WindowWorldMuscleShoals.com

634921-1
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“EXPERIENCE HAS IT’S REWARDS”

READY TO SELL? ... WE NEED LISTINGS!
READY TO BUY? ... WE CAN MAKE IT HAPPEN!

#1 AGENT

“CONSISTENTLY”

Shoals Area! — — -

SHIRLEY NEESE

BROKER, CRS, GRI, SRES
Cell: 256-335-6789
Office: 256-767-7000

Email: shirley@neesere.com
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RaANDALL MATTHEWS
ReALTOR

256-762-7423

CaMBY SMITH
REALTOR

256-702-9568

Parr Taomas
REALTOR

256-710-3783

REAL ESTATE, INC.
“We hold the key to your next home.”

Historic DowNTOWN
101 S. COURT STREET,
Florence, Alabama 35630

6135 COUNTY LINE RD
LEIGHTON, AL - 2.28 ACRES
Creek runs thru property. 2BR/1BA.
Home needs“TLC" or tear down...
485,000

-

5136 HWY 17 - FLORENCE
3000sf+/- ... Commercial-Main Level
1,200sf+/- ...Residential-Upper Level

...$230,000....

SHEFFIELD
109 Park Terrace (t
3BR/2BA - 2,288sf+/-
Finished Basement
$289,900

KENDALE GARDENS - NEW LISTING
317 Cypress Cove - 4BR/3.1BA
2573sf+/-, updated home
finished basement ......5439,000

WATERFRONT - WILSON LAKE
100 Terrapin Close - Killen
4BR/5.3BA - 7446SF+/-

All the amenities of waterfront
living... $2,299,000

=_—
NEW CONSTRUCTION
409 Elledge Ln-Muscle Shoals
4BR/2BA - 2103sf+/-
... $363,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION - 1.21 ACRES+/-
1589 (R 16 - FLORENCE
4BR/2BA - 1972sf+/-
open floor plan, quartz
countertops - $375,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION - 1.38 ACRES+/-
1567 CR 16 - FLORENCE
4BR/2BA - 2,103sf+/-
open floor plan, quartz
countertops - $389,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
200 Chestnut Oak, Florence - 3BR/2BA -
2482SF+/-, One level. Unique quality built
home with 10" Ceilings, quartz & granite
countertops, appliances... $459,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
136 Allens Way, Florence - 4BR/3BA -
2,7365f+/-, Glazed cabinets, Granite
countertops, hardwood floors, Office, upper
4th BR/Bonus Rm with full bath... $560,880

UNDER CONSTRUCTION
96 Vaughn Ave, Killen
3BR/2BA - 1520sf+/-

Open floor plan - $309,900

UNDER CONSTRUCTION
108 Vaughn Ave - Killen
3BR/2BA - 1520sf+/-
Open floor plan - $309,900

UNDER CONSTRUCTION
120 Vaughn Ave - Killen
3BR/2BA - 1520sf+/-
Open floor plan - $309,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
102 Seymore - Florence
3BR/2BA - 1338sf+/-
$259,900

€

NEW CONSTRUCTION
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